
1 田  中  菜  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 13.70 5.67 8.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.12-1 1 0 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

4 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.06 0.84-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.031 -1 -2 0 -1

5.70 5.67

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

8.03

2 西  井  更  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 11 13.42 5.76 7.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 0 2

5.70 5.76

Composition 1.50 1.701.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.651.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

7.66
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3 野  間  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 12 12.11 4.76 7.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.06 0.84-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 1 -1 0 -5

5.00 4.76

Composition 1.50 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.75 2.00 1.25 1.75 1.75

7.35

4 姜      世  蓮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 13 12.02 4.44 7.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 1 0 -1 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.38-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 -1 0 0 0

4.50 4.44

Composition 1.50 1.702.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.702.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.75 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.50

7.58
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5 平  川  瀬  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 14 11.64 4.35 7.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-4 -2 -2 -3 -4

2 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -3 -2 -4

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

6 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 0 0 0

4.58 4.35

Composition 1.50 1.651.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

7.29

6 林      真  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 10.94 3.88 7.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.88

Composition 1.50 1.551.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

7.06
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7 川  元      望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 10.64 3.78 7.06 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

3 1S+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.09 0.71-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.78

Composition 1.50 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.651.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

7.06

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 増  岡  菜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 8 10.47 3.34 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -1 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 1 0

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.16 0.34-5 -1 -3 -3 -4

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.50 3.34

Composition 1.50 1.601.75 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.601.50 2.00 1.25 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

7.13
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9 中  嶋  歩  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 6 10.25 4.32 5.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T< < 0.72 -0.09 0.63-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 0 1

6 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 0 0 0

4.42 4.32

Composition 1.50 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.401.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

5.93

10 太  田  知  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 9 10.08 3.62 6.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 1

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.60 3.62

Composition 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

6.46
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11 佐々木  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 10 9.48 3.78 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<+1T< < 0.64 -0.12 0.52-4 -2 -3 -4 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -2 -1 0 0

3 1S< < 0.32 -0.07 0.25-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.840 -1 -2 0 -5

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

4.26 3.78

Composition 1.50 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.401.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

5.70

12 桑  野      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 4 9.40 3.67 5.93 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 -1

2 1F< < F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -2 -3 -2 -4

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 -1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-2 0 -1 0 -1

4.28 3.67

Composition 1.50 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.201.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

5.93

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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13 長  井  友  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南氷友会 7 9.38 3.22 6.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.38-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F+COMBO+1T* * 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -2 -2 -2 -5

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

6 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.22

Composition 1.50 1.451.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.351.50 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.301.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

6.16
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